
www.PictureMosaics.com info@picturemosaics.com 610.441.7986 

DEMO FEATURESGET STARTED

DEMO FEATURESVIEW DEMO

*View full licensing information here.

PERSONAL
For personal use. (e.g., birthdays,

weddings, personal websites)

STANDARD
For corporate and professional use.
(e.g., conferences, presentations)

UNLIMITED
No restrictions on use or redistribution.
(e.g., advertising, commercial websites)

$29

$99

$99

$99

$500

$1000

$299

$700

$1600

SD
DOWNLOAD SAMPLE

HD
DOWNLOAD SAMPLE

4K
DOWNLOAD SAMPLE

LICENSE

*Work directly with a Picture Mosaics animator, pricing starts at $1,500

https://www.picturemosaics.com/photo-mosaic/
https://www.picturemosaics.com/event/mixed-live/
https://www.picturemosaics.com/terms/
https://cdn.picturemosaics.com/photo-mosaic-tool/video/download/SD.mp4
https://cdn.picturemosaics.com/photo-mosaic-tool/video/download/HD.mp4
https://cdn.picturemosaics.com/photo-mosaic-tool/video/download/4K.mp4
https://vimeo.com/showcase/7322739/video/436178314
https://vimeo.com/showcase/7322739/video/436178401
https://vimeo.com/showcase/7322739/video/436178475
https://vimeo.com/showcase/7322739/video/436178558
https://vimeo.com/showcase/7322739/video/436178683
https://www.picturemosaics.com/terms/#license

	Button 7: 
	Button 2: 
	Button 3: 
	Button 4: 
	Button 5: 
	Button 6: 


