PRICING GUIDE

VIDEO MOSAICS™ THROUGH THE ONLINE MOSAIC TOOL

LICENSE	SD DOWNLOAD SAMPLE	HD DOWNLOAD SAMPLE	4K DOWNLOAD SAMPLE
PERSONAL For personal use. (e.g., birthdays, weddings, personal websites)	\$29	\$99	\$299
STANDARD For corporate and professional use. (e.g., conferences, presentations)	\$99	\$500	\$700
UNLIMITED No restrictions on use or redistribution. (e.g., advertising, commercial websites)	\$99	\$1000	\$1600

*View full licensing information here.



ANIMATION STYLES AVAILABLE THROUGH THE ONLINE MOSAIC TOOL











*Work directly with a Picture Mosaics animator, pricing starts at \$1,500

MIXED LIVE MOSAIC ANIMATION

Looking for a live mosaic animation sync'd with your virtual event?

CUSTOM MIXED LIVE MOSAIC ANIMATIONS: \$5400

VIEW DEMO

